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Warracknabeal and Brim
Flood Investigation
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Wimmera River at Glenorchy
Station 415201B (579001)

December 2010January 2011(38,995 ML/d*)(28,001 ML/d)

Rating table 18.00 (valid from 07/08/2013)

Minor Flood Level
Moderate Flood LevelMajor Flood LevelThis Map 4.89m

(5% AEP) 

1m

4m

3m

2m

5m

!. Flooded Below Floor
Railway
Major Road
AHD contour (1m)
AHD contour (0.2m)

Cadastre
TUFLOW Model
Extent

Flood Depth (m)
0 - 0.25
0.25 - 0.5
0.5 - 1
Greater than 1

25,020 ML/d

* Rating table extrapolated

Yarriambiack Creek at Murtoa
Station 415241 (579018)

December 2010

January 2011 (5,470 ML/d)

(2,264 ML/d)

Rating table derived from modelling completed
during the Warracknabeal and Brim Flood Investigation

Minor Flood LevelModerate Flood LevelMajor Flood Level

This Map 1.205m
(5% AEP) 

1m

4m

3m

2m

5m

1,743 ML/d
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